
B
oundary M

etallics | LVT

M
ar

ch
 2

01
8

www.interface.com

Europe, Middle East & Africa 

AE +971 (0)4 8189077
AT +43 1 8102839
BA +387 33 522 534 
BE +32 2 475 27 27
BG +359 2 808 303
BY +375 17 226 75 14
CH +41 44 913 68 00
CZ +42 0 233 087 111
DE +49 2151 3718 0 
DK +45 33 79 70 55
ES +34 932 418 750
EG  +(202) 3760 7818
FR +33 1 58 10 20 20 
GR +30 211 2120820 
HR +385 14 62 30 63
HU +36 1 349 6545 
IE +353 1 679 8466
IL  +972 546602102
IT +39 02 890 93678
KZ +7 495 234 57 27
NL +31 33 277 5555
ME  +381 11 414 92 00
MK +389 2 323 01 89
NO +47 23 12 01 70
PL +48 500 151 101
PT +351 217 122 740 
RO +40 21 317 12 

40/42/43/44
RS +381 11 414 92 00
RU +7 495 234 57 27
SA +966 500615423 
SE 08-241 230
SK +421 911 104 073 
SI  +386 1 520 0500
 +386 8 20 54 007
TR  +90 212 365 5506
UA +38(044)238 27 67
UK +44 (0)1274 698503
ZA +27 11 6083324



EN   

Science and nature

Boundary Metallics is a new addition to our LVT range of 
resilient flooring, designed to combine with our modular 
carpet. Inspired by industrial materials, this collection 
combines warm and cool metallics with the softening 
patina of nature and time. So there’s an organic pattern 
and texture overlaying a more urban, man-made structure. 
And light reflects in subtle ways off the surface, in 6 
colour options. This is also a highly practical choice for 
busy spaces, as the complex shading effects are very 
forgiving to scuffs and marks.

Like our other LVT collections, Boundary Metallics is the 
perfect fit for our modular carpet. Both hard and soft tiles 
are fully compatible in size and height. So they can sit side 
by side with no need for transition strips, connectors or 
bridges. Just beautiful, easy-care flooring from edge to 
edge.

To maximise the design possibilities, we make Boundary 
Metallics in the familiar 25cm x 100cm Skinny Plank 
format. We also make it to last, with our Ceramor™ UV 
stabilised ceramic bead top layer. Plus, the Sound Choice™ 
backing layer dampens impact sound, so your floor sets 
the tone acoustically as well as visually.

You can install Boundary Metallics with glue-free TacTiles 
in areas up to 50m2*. This simple, clean method emits 
virtually no VOCs, and the environmental impact is more 
than 90% lower than installation with traditional glue 
adhesives.

*Please see Installation document  

DE   

Glänzende Aussichten für Ihren Boden

Boundary Metallics ergänzt unser Produktportfolio um 
eine weitere LVT-Kollektion, die mit unseren textilen, 
modularen Bodenbelägen kombiniert werden kann. 
Inspiriert durch industrielle Materialien vereint die 
Kollektion warme und kühle metallische Farbtöne 
mit einer natürlichen Patina. Die organischen Muster 
und Texturen im Skinny Planks Format 25 x 100 cm 
reflektieren das Licht in sechs Farbstellungen auf subtile 
Weise. Die komplexen Schattierungseffekte des Designs 
und die damit verbundene reduzierte Anfälligkeit für 
Gebrauchsspuren macht die Kollektion zu einer optimalen 
Wahl für stark frequentierte Bereiche.

Wie auch unsere anderen LVT-Kollektionen wurde 
Boundary Metallics für die Verlegung in Kombination 
mit unseren Teppichfliesen geschaffen. Dabei ist im 
unmittelbaren Übergang von LVT zu Teppichfliese kein 
Verbindungselement notwendig – Perfektion auf ganzer 
Fläche.

Unsere UV-stabilisierte keramische Perldeckschicht 
Ceramor™ bietet eine lange Lebensdauer und die 
Rückenkonstruktion Sound Choice™ reduziert den 
Trittschall – so schaffen Sie eine ruhige Atmosphäre für 
alle Sinne.

Boundary Metallics eignet sich in Bereichen bis zu einer 
Fläche von 50 m²* für die Verlegung mit TacTiles®. Diese 
schnelle und einfache Installation setzt nahezu keine 
VOCs (flüchtige organische Verbindungen) frei und 
die Auswirkung auf die Umwelt wird somit um 90% im 
Vergleich zur Installation mit herkömmlichen Klebstoffen 
reduziert.

* s. LVT Verlegeanleitung (Stand Februar 2018)
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Boundary Metallics

PRODUCT BOUNDARY METALLICS   COLOUR A00609 MORNING MIST   INSTALLED ASHLAR
PRODUCT GLOBAL CHANGE™ | RAKU   COLOUR 8334004 MORNING MIST   INSTALLED NON DIRECTIONAL
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NL 

Wetenschap en natuur

Boundary Metallics is een nieuwe aanvulling op ons 
veerkrachtige LVT-vloersysteem en is speciaal ontworpen 
om gecombineerd te worden met ons modulaire tapijt. 
Geïnspireerd op industriële materialen, combineert de 
collectie warme en koele metallics met de verzachtende 
patina van de natuur en tijd. Hierbij bedekken de 
organische patronen en texturen een stedelijke 
onderliggende structuur die door de mens is gemaakt. 
Licht wordt in 6 subtiele kleuren van het oppervlak 
weerkaatst. Hierdoor is het ook een praktische keuze voor 
drukke ruimten: de complexe schaduwwerkingen zijn zeer 
vergevingsgezind voor slijtageplekken en vlekken.

Evenals onze andere LVT-collecties, past Boundary 
Metallics perfect bij ons modulaire tapijt. Zowel de harde 
als zachte tegels zijn volledig compatibel qua afmeting en 
hoogte, zodat ze zonder overgangsstrips, connectoren of 
overbruggingen kunnen worden gelegd. Het resultaat is 
een prachtige, onderhoudsvriendelijke vloer, van rand tot 
rand.

Voor een optimaal design produceren wij Boundary 
Metallics in het vertrouwde 25cm x 100cm Skinny Plank-
formaat. Dankzij onze Ceramor™ UV-gestabiliseerde, 
keramische parel toplaag zijn deze zeer slijtvast. Daarnaast 
dempt de Sound Choice™-backinglaag het contactgeluid. 
Uw vloer bepaalt de sfeer dus zowel qua akoestiek als 
visueel.

U kunt Boundry Metallics installeren met lijmvrije TacTiles 
in ruimtes tot wel 50m2*. Deze eenvoudige en zuivere 
methode stoot vrijwel geen vluchtige organische stoffen 
(VOS) uit. De impact op het milieu is ruim 90% minder dan 
bij een installatie met conventionele lijmen.

*Bekijk hiervoor onze installatiegids

FR   

Sciences & Nature

Boundary Metallics est un nouvel ajout à notre gamme 
de revêtements de sol LVT, conçu pour se combiner 
avec notre moquette modulaire. Inspirée des matériaux 
industriels, cette collection allie des matières métalliques 
chaudes et froides. Il y a donc un motif organique et 
une texture plus urbaine et artificielle. Et la lumière se 
reflète de manière subtile sur la surface, dans 6 options 
de couleurs. C’est aussi un choix très pratique pour les 
espaces occupés, car les effets d’ombrage complexes 
sont très tolérants aux éraflures et aux marques.

Comme nos autres collections LVT, Boundary Metallics est 
la solution idéale pour notre moquette modulaire. Les sols 
dur et souple sont entièrement compatibles en dimensions 
et en hauteur. Ainsi, ils peuvent être juxtaposés sans avoir 
besoin de bandes de transition ou de connecteurs. Profitez 
simplement d’un revêtement de sol esthétique et facile à 
entretenir.

Pour maximiser les possibilités de design, Boundary 
Metallics est disponible au format Skinny Planks,                 
25cm x 100cm. Il est également conçu pour durer dans le 
temps, grâce à notre sous-couche en céramique Ceramor 
stabilisée aux UV. De plus, Sound Choice™ amortit encore 
plus les impacts sonores afin que votre espace soit 
silencieux et coloré.

Boundary Metallics est compatible avec notre système 
de pose sans colle TacTiles pour des surfaces inférieures 
à 50m² *. Cette méthode simple et propre permet de 
n’émettre quasi aucun COV, réduisant ainsi l’impact 
sur l’environnement de 90% par rapport à une pose 
traditionnelle avec de la colle.

*Merci de vous reporter au guide d’installation

PRODUCT BOUNDARY METALLICS   COLOUR A00607 DESERT SHADOW, A00608 EVENING DUSK   INSTALLED ASHLAR

Boundary Metallics
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ES   

Ciencia y naturaleza

Boundary Metallics es una nueva colección que se suma 
a nuestra actual gama de pavimentos LVT, diseñada para 
combinar con nuestra moqueta modular. Inspirada en 
materiales industriales, esta colección combina elementos 
metálicos cálidos y frescos con la pátina suavizante de 
la naturaleza y el tiempo. Hay un patrón orgánico y una 
textura que se superponen a una estructura más urbana 
y artificial. La luz se refleja en formas sutiles fuera de la 
superficie, en 6 opciones de color. Es una opción muy 
práctica para espacios transitados, ya que los efectos de 
sombreado complejos son muy indulgentes ante marcas y 
rasguños.

Al igual que el resto de colecciones de LVT, Boundary 
Metallics es el complemento perfecto para nuestra 
moqueta modular. Todas las losetas de moqueta y LVT son 
totalmente compatibles en tamaño y altura. De esta forma, 
se pueden instalar una al lado de la otra sin necesidad de 
conectores o juntas de dilatación. En definitiva, hermosos 
pavimentos de fácil mantenimiento.

Para potenciar las posibilidades de diseño, Boundary 
Metallics está disponible en el conocido formato Skinny 
Plank de 25 cm x 100 cm. Extremadamente duraderos, 
gracias a nuestra capa superior Ceramor™ de partículas 
cerámicas resistentes a las rozaduras y a la abrasión. 
Además, el soporte Sound Choice™ amortigua el sonido 
de impacto ofreciendo un resultado óptimo en acústica y 
diseño.
 
Puedes instalar Boundary Metallics con TacTiles en areas 
de hasta 50m2*. Este sencillo y limpio método emite 
virtualmente cero COV’s, y reduce en un 90% el impacto 
ambiental de la instalación respecto al método tradicional 
de colas adhesivas.

*Por favor, consulte la guía de instalación.

SE 

Vetenskap och natur 

Boundary Metallics är ett nytt tillskott till vår LVT-serie som 
utformats för att kunna kombineras med våra modulära 
textila golvplattor. Kollektionen har hämtat sin inspiration 
från industrimaterial och kombinerar varma och kalla 
metaller med patina från naturens och tidens gång som 
mjukar upp intrycket. Organiska mönster och texturer 
blandas med en mer urban, artificiell struktur. Ljuset 
reflekteras subtilt mot ytan, som finns i 6 olika nyanser. 
Detta är dessutom ett mycket praktiskt val för ytor med 
hög belastning, tack vare de avancerade skuggningarna 
som effektivt döljer repor och märken.

Precis som våra andra LVT-kollektioner passar Boundary 
Metallics perfekt med våra modulära textila golvplattor. 
Både hårda och mjuka plattor är helt kompatibla gällande 
storlek och höjd. Därför kan de placeras bredvid varandra 
utan att det behövs skarv- eller nivålister. Det är helt enkelt 
ett vackert, lättskött golv från vägg till vägg.

För att ge maximalt antal designmöjligheter finns 
Boundary Metallics i det välbekanta Skinny Plank-formatet 
25 cm x 100 cm. Med vårt Ceramor™ UV-skyddade 
keramiska ytskikt är kollektionen gjord för att hålla. 
Dessutom dämpar Sound Choice™-baksidan ljud, så att 
golvet ger samma intryck både akustiskt och visuellt sett.

Du kan installera Boundary Metallics med limfria TacTiles 
på ytor upp till 50 m2*. Detta är en enkel, ren metod som 
praktiskt taget inte släpper ut några VOC-ämnen, och 
dess miljöpåverkan är mer än 90 % lägre än installationer 
med konventionella lim.

* Se installationsanvisningarna 

PRODUCT BOUNDARY METALLICS   COLOUR A00606 ECLIPSE   INSTALLED HERRINGBONE

Boundary Metallics



PRODUCT BOUNDARY METALLICS   COLOUR A00609 MORNING MIST, A00607 DESERT SHADOW, A00608 EVENING DUSK  
INSTALLED HERRINGBONE



PRODUCT BOUNDARY METALLICS   COLOUR A00606 ECLIPSE   INSTALLED ASHLAR



Install next to 
carpet tile without 
connectors or bridges.

PRODUCT BOUNDARY METALLICS   COLOUR A00606 ECLIPSE
PRODUCT GLOBAL CHANGE COLLECTION - RAKU   COLOUR 8334006 ECLIPSE

DE  Verlegung von LVT und Teppichfliesen ohne Verbindungselemente.

FR  Associez notre LVT et notre moquette sans connecteurs ou transitions.

NL  Te installeren naast tapijttegels zonder verbindingsstukken.

ES  Instálalo junto al pavimento modular textil sin necesidad de adaptación entre sí.

SE  Kan installeras med våra textilplattor utan märkbara nivåskillnader.



PRODUCT BOUNDARY METALLICS   COLOUR A00606 ECLIPSE
PRODUCT INTERCELL   

Boundary Metallics

EN

Interface LVT is easily installed next to our carpet tiles and 
on top of raised access flooring systems – such as our 
own Intercell.

Need to replace a tile or access something underneath? 
It’s a breeze with a full modular system – simply lift, 
remove and replace tiles.

FR

Le LVT d’Interface s’installe très simplement aux côtés de 
nos collections textiles et même sur un plancher technique 
– tel que le notre, Intercell. 
 
Vous devez remplacer une dalle ou vous avez besoin 
d’accéder au plancher technique ? Rien de plus facile. 
Même votre personnel interne peut s’en charger – il suffit 
tout simplement de soulever puis de retirer la dalle pour la 
remplacer.

NL

Combineer uw bestaande vloerbedekking met de nieuwe 
LVT-stijlen voor een unieke ruimte met verschillende 
ontwerpen en texturen. 

Moet u een tegel vervangen of wilt u iets met de 
onderliggende vloer doen? Dankzij ons modulaire systeem 
kunt u de tegels gemakkelijk optillen, verwijderen en 
vervangen.

DE

Kombinieren Sie unseren modularen LVT-Bodenbelag 
mit unseren Teppichfliesen oder verlegen Sie ihn auf 
Doppelböden wie unserem Boden-Management-System 
Intercell - Ihrer Kreativität sind keine Grenzen gesetzt. 

Sie müssen eine Fliese ersetzen oder an den 
Doppelboden gelangen? Auch das ist kein Problem. 
Tatsächlich können das Ihre Mitarbeiter vor Ort selbst 
erledigen – einfach die Fliesen anheben, entfernen und 
bei Bedarf ersetzen.

ES

Interface LVT se instala fácilmente junto a nuestras losetas 
de moqueta y sobre nuestro sistema de gestión de suelos de 
bajo perfil Intercell. 

¿Necesitas reemplazar una loseta o acceder a algo de 
debajo? Es rapidísimo con un sistema modular completo; 
simplemente levanta, retira y reemplaza las losetas.

SE

Interface LVT installeras enkelt bredvid våra textilmattor 
och även på installationsgolv som vårt eget Intercell.  

Om en platta behövs bytas ut lyfts den snabbt och
enkelt och kan direkt ersättas med en ny.



Boundary Metallics Colourline

A00601 DAYLIGHT A00605 FAWN

A00608 EVENING DUSK A00609 MORNING MIST

A00606 ECLIPSE A00607 DESERT SHADOW

PRODUCT BOUNDARY METALLICS   COLOUR A00606 ECLIPSE   INSTALLED ASHLAR



Technical Specifications 

We have tried our very best to accurately represent product colours. However, due to the nature of printed materials, colour of actual products may vary slightly. Please 
request a sample to see actual product colour.

Wir versuchen die Farben so naturgetreu wie möglich wiederzugeben. Farbabweichungen lassen sich jedoch nicht ausschliessen. Bitte forden Sie ein Muster an, um sich 
von der tatsächlichen Farbe zu überzeugen.

Hemos intentado representar con la máxima precisión posible los colores del producto. Sin embargo, debido a la naturaleza de los materiales impresos, el color de los 
productos reales puede variar ligeramente. Por favor, solicita una muestra para ver el color real del producto.

Les couleurs présentées se rapprochent au maximum des coloris réels. Toutefois, les procédés d’impression des matériaux peuvent entrainer une légère variation du 
coloris. Merci de demander un échantillon pour constater la couleur des produits.

Wij hebben getracht de productkleuren zo goed mogelijk te reproduceren. De kleuren van geprint materiaal kunnen echter altijd enigszins afwijken. Vraag altijd 
stalenmateriaal aan om de daadwerkelijke kleur te beoordelen.

Vi har gjort vårt bästa för att representera korrekta produktfärger. Emellertid, på grund av typen av tryckt material, kan färgen på faktiska produkter variera något. Beställ 
gärna ett prov för att se aktuell produktfärg.

Light Value: L Value = L according to CIE L*a*b* colour space, Y Value = Light Reflectance Value according to BS 8493

Lichtreflexionswerte: L-Wert = L gemäß CIE L*a*b* Farbspektrum, Y-Wert = Lichtreflexionswert gemäß British Standard BS 8493

Valores de Reflectancia de Luz: Valor L=  L según CIE L*a*b* espacio de color, Valor Y = Valor de reflectancia de luz según el estándar británico BS 8493

Valeurs concernant la lumière: Valeur L = L faisant référence à la méthode CIE L*a*b* pour la couleur , Valeur Y = Valeurs de réflectance de la lumière selon le British 
Standard BS 8493

Licht waarden: L Waarde = L volgens CIE L*a*b*kleurruimte, Y Waarde = Licht Reflectie Waarde volgens BS 8493

*

Product Colour No Colour Name L Value* Y Value*

Light Values

Boundary Metallics A00601 Daylight 52.8 20.9
A00607 Desert Shadow 50.3 18.7
A00608 Evening Dusk 42.6 12.9
A00609 Morning Mist 53.3 21.4
A00605 Fawn 48.2 17.0
A00606 Eclipse 50.2 18.6
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Product Colour No Colour Name Slip Resistance Ramp Test - R value

Slip Resistance

Boundary Metallics   A00601 Daylight R9
A00607 Desert Shadow R9
A00608 Evening Dusk R9
A00609 Morning Mist R9
A00605 Fawn R9
A00606 Eclipse R9

                    0.55 mm (EN ISO 24340)                                                                                                                                           
                           
 6700 g/m2 (EN ISO 23997)                                                                                                                                           

              
4.5 mm (EN ISO 24346)  

 
 Sound Choice™ Acoustic Backing                                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                   
EN ISO 10874 33 Heavy Commercial /                         

42 General Light Industrial

Product Definition 
Konstruktion 
Descripción 
Description 
Type

Finish                                                                                                                              
Oberflächenbeschichtung                                                                                                                       
Acabado                                                                                                                                          
Finition                                                                                                                                  
Slijtlaag

Ceramor™ - UV Stabilized Ceramic Bead Coating       
Ceramor™-  UV-stabilisierte keramische Perldeckschicht

Ceramor™ tratamiento de superficie de cerámica resistente a UV
Ceramor™ - traitement de surface à base de céramique

Ceramor™ - UV-gestabiliseerde keramische coating

High Performance Luxury Vinyl Tile
Hochleistungsfähige luxuriöse Vinyl-Fliese

Plank de LVT de alto rendimiento                                                                                     
LVT Haute Performance

Hoogwaardige Luxe Vinyl Tegels

Wear Layer Thickness / Nutzschichtdicke / Espesor de la capa de uso /                                                                                                                                    
Épaisseur couche d’usure / Dikte slijtlaag                                                                                                                              
Total Weight / Gesamtgewicht / Peso Total /                                                                                                                                 
Poids total / Totaalgewicht 
Total Thickness / Gesamtdicke / Espesor Total /                                                             
Epaisseur totale / Totale dikte 
Backing Type / Rückenkonstruktion / Soporte /  
Sous-couche / Ruguitvoering                                                               
Wear Classification / Beanspruchungsklasse / Clasificación al tráfico /               
Classement d’usage et de confort /Gebruiksintensiteit

  

GJR

16dB ≥ 7

e g0t35

Z L sp2

25 x 100 cm - 2.5m2 Box (EN ISO 24342)                                                                                                                                          Style    A006

Ashlar Herringbone

Install with 
PVC TacTiles®

17

Interface European Manufacturing B.V. 
Industrielaan 15 

3925 BD 
Scherpenzeel 

The Netherlands

DOP PBRG – AHCK3R

EN 14041:2004
Notified Body - 0321

Resilient floor covering for internal use.
Classification  Class 33/42 (EN ISO 10874)
Reaction to fire Class Bfl-s1 (see EN 14041, clause 4.1)
Slip resistance Class DS  (See EN 14041, clause 4.5)
Formaldehyde E1 (see EN 14041, clause 4.3)
Anti-static                0.2kV (See EN14041, clause 4.6.1)

www.interface.com/lvt-emea 

7
Interface European Manufacturing BV reserve the right to change or 

modify specifications. Please see website for latest specifications.

Interface European Manufacturing BV behält sich das Recht vor, 
Produktspezifikationen zu ändern oder entsprechend anzupassen. Die 

aktuellsten technischen Spezifikationen finden Sie auf unserer Website.

Interface European Manufacturing BV se reserva el derecho a modificar 
las especificaciones arriba referenciadas. Por favor, consulta nuestra 

web para ver las últimas especificaciones. 

Interface European Manufacturing BV se réserve la possibilité de 
modifier les caractéristiques ci-dessus. Les caractéristiques techniques 

à jour sont consultables sur le site internet.

Interface European Manufacturing BV behoudt zich het recht voor 
de specificaties te allen tijde aan te passen. Zie de website voor de 

nieuwste specificaties.

Euroclass Bfl s1 (EN 13501)                                                                                                                                           
                                                                                                                                                  

≤ 0.25 % (ISO 23999)                                                                                                                                           
                                                                                                                                                      

                                   ≤ 2 mm (ISO 23999)                                                                                                                                           
                                                                                                                                                      

                           Method A - Pass (EN ISO 24344)                                                                                                                                           
                                                                                                                                   

Group T (EN 660-2)                                                                                                                                           
                                                                                                                                                     

≤ 0.2 mm (EN ISO 24343-1)                                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                      
  R9 (DIN 51130)                                                                                                                                           
                                                                                                                                                       

 (EN ISO 26987) Very Good                                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                                                      

16 dB (EN ISO 10140-3)

Radiant Panel /Schwerentflammbarkeit / Clasificación Al Fuego /                                                                                                                                               
Classement feu / De Radiant Panel Test  
Dimensional Stability / Dimensionsstabilität / Estabilidad Dimensional /                               
Stabilité dimensionnelle / Dimensionele stabiliteit 
Curling / Wellung / Abarquillamiento /  
Incurvation / Opkrullen                                                                                                                     
Flexibility / Flexibilität / Flexibilidad /  
Flexibilité / Flexibiliteit                                                                                                                        
Abrasion Resistance / Abriebshemmung / Resistencia a la abrasión /  
Groupe d’abrasion / Slijtweerstand                                                                                                           
Residual Indentation / Resteindrucksverhalten / Huella residual /  
Poinçonnement statique rémanent / Indrukbestendigheid                                                                            
Determination of Anti-Slip / Rutschhemmung  / Resistencia al deslizamiento /  
Glissance humide / Slipweerstand   
Chemical Resistance / Chemische Beständigkeit / Resistencia a los productos químicos/  
Résistance aux produits chimiques / Chemische bestendigheid                                                                                          
Impact Sound Insulation (∆Lw) / Trittschallverbesserungsmaß /                                                                                                                                                
Aislamiento acústico al impacto / Réduction du bruit d’impact /                                                              
Contactgeluid absorptie    

Compliant with 
AgBB
LEED EQ 4.3 credit


